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LICENSE
NUMBER

17185

17021

16855

1721+0

17501

17628

17631

17551+

-16905

17801

17830 . .

17886

1781+1+

18003

18009

17788

17860

17678

19 B

11+1+ B

_ 265 _B.

.288. B

3.1+1+ B

51+7 B

563. B

583 B

602 B

637 B

998 B

1122 B

1131+ B

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Richardson

. .Riley . . .

Richardson

Reed

Reely

Register

Reese

RIdgeway

Ri chards on

Riley

Richardson

Reagin

RIdgell

Reily

Reid

Richardson

Rice

Richardson

Rice

Richardson

Reeder

Rikaa?di.l

Reeves

Richardson

Rikard

.Richardson

Rice

Reed

Reese

Riddle

Rice

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Kdna

Columbia, S. C.
Jessie Mae

Greenville. S. C
Li Hie Mae

Port Sant Joe, If

D. Lucille

Happanee, Ind.

Hilda
West Columbia, S %

Lucille E.
Columbia, S. G.

Willie,. Mae
Columbia, S. C.

Mary
Charleston, S.C

. Mary
Lexington, S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

[ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Lane

Gross

Curry

la.

Matz

Snelgrove
C.

Williams

Wilson

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

.__J._ P_.

Jackson. Tehn.
Raymond C,

Tacome, Wash.
Willie J.
Pt.^ackson,S.C.

Roscoe
Bremen, Ind,

Miller C.
West Cola,, S .C.

Lee C.
Ft. Jackson,S.C.

Glenn
Columbia, S. C.

Temples Homer
Columbia. S. C.

Dreher Jesse
Lexington, S. C-

Pearl I Harrison Peter
West Columbia.S* C. Wi "I mi ncr tnn .Tt f . C.

Viola
Columbia, S. C.

Flemma L.
Lexington, S. C.

Maggie
Batesburg, S. C.

Nina. Louise
Tampa, Pla .

Virginia

Philadelphia* Pa.
Pauline
I rmo , S . C .

Plores

Gilbert. S. G.
Lena
Columbia, S. G.

Catherine Selma
San Diego. Gal.

Carolyn Sox
Hnyr.fi, S. H.

Gwendolyn
Lexington, S. C.
E. Valerie

Gaston. S. C.
Kathryn

Charleston, S. C.
Cora Lee

I rmo , S . C .
Gelena

Leesvllle. S . C .
Sssie
Irmo, S. C.

Clara
Gilbert. S. C'

Nan Carolyn

Lexington, S . G ..
Willie Dean

Swansea. S. C*
Ora
Columbia, S. C-
Janelle

Gilbert, S. C-

Jamison

Miller

. Keisler

Taggart

Thompson

Goodwin

Lindler

Allen

Snyder

Taylor

Dillon . .

Craft

Way

. Q.uattlebaum

shull

Pollocks

Price

G-robe

Williams

Shealy

Oswald

Isiah
Lvkesland.S.C-

Marvin W.
Fort Wavne. Ind.

J. B.
Batesburg. S. C.

Clifford E.
Ft . Jackson,S.C.

Curtis
Pelion, S. C-

George
Irmo, S. C.

William B.

T.flS Vftcrns , Tff iv .

Ode 11
Columbia r S. C-

Carl W.
^ n l n m h i f l , S . C.

G. W.
Sikeston, Mo.

Geary. P... . .
Srin, Tenn.
Harold A.

Pe l l on, R. C..
Ben T.

(TriHrO Rst .nn,S _ f! -

MaJ_vise
Columb3 R, S . H.

"Evan A.
West Columbia ,S.
George
I rmo , S . C .

Henry C.
Gilbert. S. C.

Raymond W.

Lexington. S. C.

Wilson
Gaston, S .C-

Brist M.
Summit, S. C.

George W.
Leesville, S. C*

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

_?_3...
18
3k
28
25.

23
21

23

23
21

27
26

22
21

21

19

26
23

21

19

21
1R

21

17

31
^9
27
1.8
22

P2

1+7
29

23
_?7
26

19
19

19
214.
23

25
?n
23
18

27
20

21

JJ3

20
P. 20
21

17

26
18

27
P1"!C- \J

19
I B
21+
?1
26
23

W
Whrte

C
Colored

W _

W

C

W

W

W

C

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Jul

wul

Sep

Sep

Sep

Oct

Dec

w IIW ||

Dec

C

W

C

W

W

W.

C

C

W .

C

W .

W

-W

W

W.

C

¥

C

W

W

C

W

W

Dec

.Tan

Jan

Feb

Feb

Feb

Feb

Peb

Apr

Mav

Jul

Oct

Dec

Dec

Jan
Jan

May
May

May

May
May

May

May

May

Jun

Jun
Dec

JJ3JCL

Peb

Peb

*'eb
. Peb

Day

20

30

5

9

30

18

1

1+

20

m

•u

i

3

10

10

17

20

?R

il+

18

?1

31
26
27

3
6

13
ill
20
21

22

29
18

22

20

?1

12

n
11
19

Year

191+1;

191+1+

191+1+

191+1+

191+1+

191+1+

191+1+

191+1+

191+1+

iQhc;

13.U5.^^

oai+5-

19lf5

19J|^

191+?

1Q),^

19l£

J-SijS-

19U?

191(5

TQ] |^

191+5
191+6
191+6

191+6
191+6
191+6
191+6
191+6
191+6

19.1+6
191+6
19^6

J=2i+6
191+6
1Q) | f i

191+7
191+7
191+7
191+7

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Jul

Jul.

Sep

Sep.

Oct

Day Year

20

30

5

9

1

Oct. 18

Dec

Dec

Dec

Jsn

Jan

Peb

Peb

Peb

Feb

Peb

Apr

May

Oct

Dec

Dec

Jan.
Jan

May
May

May

May

May

May

Jun
Jun

Jun

Jun
Dec

DRP.

Peb

Peb

Peb
*'eb

1

k

20

1910+

.191+1+

191+1+

-191+1+

191+1+'

191+1+

191+1+

191+1+

191̂

15) 191+5

3l| 191+5

2

3

10

19U5

19US

19U5

10! 191+5

17 j 191+5

20

28

--

18

21

31

27
27

6
6

11+
18
21

21

2
2

22

25
21

?1

15
2^

23
26

19U5

19U5

-

191+5

191+5

.191+5

191+6
191+6

191+6
191+6
191+6
191+6
191+6
191+6

191+6
191+6
191+6

19U6
191+6

191+6
191+7
191+7

191+7
191+7

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer
Lexington, 5 . C •

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S, C.
Lexington, S. C-
Sera R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C,
Lexi ngton, S. C.
Sara R. Boozer
K. P. for S, C,
Lexington, S. C-
Rev, W. H. Lewis

West Columbia, S.
Sara R. Boozer
BY P. "for S, C.
Lexington, S. C-

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.
Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C-
Lexington. S. C'
Sara R. Boozer
E. P. for S. C.
Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
¥. P. for S. C.
T-^xinct"- <">n -^ ^-
Sara R. Boozer
ff. P . for "S. C.
Lexington, S. C.

Rev. Arthur B.Obens

Lexington, S. C.
Rev. M. L. Kester

Leesville, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.
Lexi np tnn , S. H.

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C
T,p>-jc-i nph- i r i j ^ F. *

t?rf.Rfo?°g?e£.
Lexington. S. C-

Rev, C. J. Rice
Newberry, S. C-
Sara R. Boozer
15. P. for S. C.
Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
ft. ?. for S. CALexington, S. C-
Rev. J. L. Hler.s
Lexington, S. G-

. .Sara. .R* Boozer. .
p. P. for S, C,
Lexington, S. C-

Sara R. Boozer .
N. F. for S, C,
T , f f x n ncrton t H . C.
Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C-
Lexington, S. C.

Rev. Joseph C.Derr

Leesville, S . G -

Sara R. Boozer
K. P. for"S. "C-
Lexington, S . C-

Rev. C. J. Rice

Gilbert, S .C .

Rev. J. L. HIers

Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
K. P. for S C.
Lexington. S. 0 •

Rev. Joseph. C. Der
Leesville. S. C-

Rev. C. J. ^ice
Gilbert, S. C.
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Divorce granted by oi
of T.B.G-reneker, Judgi

cmc^cY^ic°urt'

. . ..

- - -

shain . Mother 's, cons a.
Louise Reagin

^o record of marriage
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